change.org

Recipient: Vermont State House and Vermont State Senate

Letter: Greetings,

Amend the Education Finance Bill! Create an exception to the "Hold Harmless
phase out" for districts that meet or exceed the statewide average for student to
teacher ratios.



Signatures

Name

Eliza Anderson
joseph franz
Sandra Dykes
Jeremy Berger
Raymond Gamache
Peter McCormick
Allison Weinhagen
Deb Hazel

Megan Humphries
Robin Perlah
Patrick Haller
John Eckerson
Kim Phinney
Nancy Volkers
India Tresselt

Erik Johnson
Mary Cavanaugh
Janice Hunt
Catherine Morgan
Jason Morgan
Heather Armata
Heather Garrow
Carol young

Peter Thomas
Cathy Gwozdz
Heather Belcher
marilyn thomas
Benjamin Weber
Gordon Hill

Concerned Citizen

Location

WESTFORD, VT, United States

Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Underhill, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States
Burlington, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Williston, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States

Saratoga Springs, NY, United States

Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Underhill, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Fairfax, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States
New City, NY, United States

Date

2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-08
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09



Name

Kendra Myers
Jeff LaBossiere
Richard Flynn

Richard Ketcham
Lisa fargo
William Nichols
Jennifer Simpson

Susan Breeyear

Charlotte Anderson

Karen Needler

Rosemary Shea-Cobb

Mark Smith
mark winer
Connor Fulton
Douglas Cote
John Reilly
Rod Lindsay |l
Heidi Taatjes
Alison Pierce
Mike Olsen
Jeffrey Pierce
Richard Lees
Anne Cummings
Martha Heath
Cynthia Snyder
Ira Allen

Edith Drury
Cori Hill

Ben Wilson
Adeline Lees

Heidi Coppola

Location
Westford, VT, United States
westford, VT, United States

underhill (Westford Cloverdale), VT,
United States

Westford, VT, United States
Randolph, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Randolph, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Essex Junction, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Barre, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Burlington, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Waterbury, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States

Date

2015-04-09
2015-04-09
2015-04-09

2015-04-09
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10
2015-04-10



Name

Kamala Symula
Andrew Fulton
Dianne Smith

Tom Kelly

Marilyn McConnell
sheila ashline

Sue Adams

Susan Lloyd
Randy Aiken

Louise Jensen

David and Lori Fitzgerald

Danelle Bunney
alyssa urban
LYNN BURSELL
Carma Stark
Mark Drapa
Shane collins
Edward Lalonde
cathleen delaney
Matthew Cobb
Peter Symula
Beth Peloquin
Alex Carmical
Sandra Keener
W.Stuart Hunt
Bree Drapa
George KEENER
Paul Languedoc
Julie Miller
Stephanie Boutin
andre roy

Lise-Anne Cooledge

Location
Westford, VT, United States

Colchester, VT, United States

Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
westford, VT, United States

Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Norcross, GA, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States

Date

2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-11
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-12
2015-04-13
2015-04-13
2015-04-13
2015-04-13
2015-04-13
2015-04-14
2015-04-14
2015-04-14
2015-04-15



Name

Michael Battig
Meghan Flanders
Carol Winfield
Lynne Robertson
Eric Ford

Koi Boynton
Kristen Dillon
Lynn Zinger
Elexia Green
Justin DeVico
Joan Donaldson
David Dewey
David Blodgett
Deborah Harris
Earl Mongeon
justin schwartz
Kathleen Legg
Steve Zeppi
Patricia Babcock
Marty Scanlon
Loren Fulton

Michael Romp

Location

Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Highgate Center, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Underhill, VT, United States
Colchester, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Underhill, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Essex Junction, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States
Westford, VT, United States

Date

2015-04-15
2015-04-15
2015-04-15
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-16
2015-04-17
2015-04-17
2015-04-18
2015-04-18
2015-04-19



